
Please scan the QR code / follow the link below
to access directions to the registration area

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19

28th Sept to 1st Oct, 2023

ANNUAL STUDENTS' MISSION CONFERENCE
CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE, VELLORE 

Schedule

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19


Please scan the QR code / follow the link below to
access directions to the registration area

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19

SEPTEMBER 202328Day 1

02:00 - 5:00 PM
Registration

(Examination Hall Ground Floor)

05:00 - 05:05 PM Opening Prayer

05:05 - 05:10 PM Welcome

05:10 - 05:15 PM Introduction /Overview to Shiloh 2023

05:15 - 05:45 PM Praise & Worship

05:45 - 06:30 PM  Evening Plenary - 1 Philip Cherian

06:30 - 06:45 PM  Hymn & Prayer

06:45- 07:15 PM
CMC from a Missional
Lens

Lionel Gnanaraj

07:15 - 08:00 PM  Dinner

08:00 - 09:30 PM Movie night “Overcomer"

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19


TIME   SESSION SPEAKER

07:15 - 08:00 AM   Breakfast

08:00 - 08:05 AM  Welcome & Announcements

08:05 - 08:15 AM  Recap of Previous Day

08:15 - 08:45 AM  Praise & Worship 

08:45 - 09:30 AM  Morning Plenary - 1 Muralidar K

09:30 - 09:40 AM  Quiet Reflection

 09:40 - 10:00 AM
Medical Missionary to the
Unreached

Manotosh Elkana
(TLM, Chandkuri)

10:00 - 10:20 AM
Allied Health Professional
on a Missionary Journey

Paul C Dass
(Vellore)

10:20 - 10:50 AM Bible Quiz Round-1 Acts to Philemon
(NKJV)

 10:50 - 11:10 AM  Tea Break

11:10 - 11:30 AM
Missionary in an Academic
Christian Institute

 Joseph John
 (CMC, Ludhiana)

11:30 - 12:00 PM Sharing By Partners EHA & CMAI

12:00 - 12:30 PM Q & A Session

12:30 - 01:15 PM Group Discussion

01:15 - 02:00 PM Lunch

Day 2 SEPTEMBER 202329



3:00 - 5:00 PM
Free Time/Meet the Leaders(Museum Room)/

Visit the Stalls/College Hill Climb/Visit to CMC town
Campus

05:00 - 05:30 PM    Praise & Worship 

05:30 - 06:15 PM    Evening Plenary-2 Philip Cherian

06:15 - 06:30 PM    Hymn & Prayer

06:30 - 07:25 PM
   Rev.Dr.John Scudder   

Oration
Philip  &  Anna

Alexander

07:25 - 07:40 PM    Director's Address

07:40 - 08:30 PM    Dinner

08:30 - 09:30 PM    Bible Quiz Final Round

 BREAKOUT SESSIONS “How to overcome….”

02:00 PM
- 

03:00 PM

  Temptations and Addictions   John Kurian

  Fear and Anxiety   Shanthi Davidar

  Doubt and Unbelief   Charles Premkumar

  Failures and Setback   Moses David Raja

  Isolation and Loneliness   Kalavathy Moses

  Shame and Guilt   Sharmini Samuel

Day 2 SEPTEMBER 202329



TIME   SESSION SPEAKER

07:15 - 08:00 AM   Breakfast

08:00 - 08:05 AM
  Welcome &
Announcements

08:05 - 08:15 AM   Recap of Previous Day

08:15 - 08:45 AM   Praise & Worship

08:45 - 09:30 AM   Morning Plenary - 2 Muralidar K

09:30 - 09:40 AM    Quiet Reflection

 09:40 - 10:00 AM   Nursing in a Mission Hospital Bendangmenla Ao
(CIHSR,Dimapur)

10:00 - 10:20 AM
  Missionary in a Government  

Hospital
Justin Paul

(MMC, Chennai)

10:20 - 10:50 AM   An Overcomer Naveen Richard

 10:50 - 11:10 AM   Tea Break

11:10 - 11:30 AM Medical Missionary in Nepal Tul Bahadur Pun
(UMH Tansen,Nepal)

11:30 - 12:00 PM Sharing By Partners TLM & EMFI

12:00 - 12:30 PM Q & A Session

12:30 - 01:15 PM Group Discussion

01:15 - 02:00 PM Lunch

Day 3 SEPTEMBER 202330



 BREAKOUT SESSIONS “How to overcome….”

02:00 PM
- 

03:00 PM

  Temptations and Addictions   John Kurian

  Fear and Anxiety   Shanthi Davidar

  Doubt and Unbelief   Charles Premkumar

  Failures and Setback   Moses David Raja

  Isolation and Loneliness   Kalavathy Moses

  Shame and Guilt   Sharmini Samuel

3:00 - 5:00 PM
Free Time/Meet the Leaders(Museum Room)/
Visit the Stalls/College Hill Climb/Visit to CMC

town Campus

05:00 - 05:30 PM    Praise & Worship 

05:30 - 06:15 PM    Evening Plenary - 3 Philip Cherian

06:15 - 06:30 PM    Hymn & Prayer

06:30 - 07:30 PM    Dinner

07:30 - 09:30 PM    Music Night Benny Prasad

Day 3 SEPTEMBER 202330



TIME   SESSION SPEAKER

07:15 - 08:00 AM   Breakfast

08:00 - 10:00 AM
Sunday communion service (includes
morning plenary-3 by Dr Muralidar K and  
Quiet Reflection)

 10:00- 10:20 AM  Tea Break

 10:20 - 11:00 AM Testimony Time

11:00 - 12:30 PM Q & A Session

12:30 - 01:00 PM  Feedback & Closing

 01:00 - 02:00 PM   Lunch

Day 4 OCTOBER 20231

Please scan the QR code / follow the link below to
access directions to the registration area

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19

https://goo.gl/maps/xX92uUrH6ZejKXT19


TIME   SESSION

12:30 - 01:30 PM    Lunch

01:30 - 01:45 PM   Praise & Worship

01:45 - 02:45 PM   Ajay & Savitha Raju 

02:45 - 03:00 PM   Tea Break

03:00 - 04:00 PM   Dennis Martin & Sharel Singh

04:00 - 05:00 PM   Q & A Session

Day 4 OCTOBER 20231
POST GRADUATE SHILOH 
(Paul Brand Building, CMC Main campus)

All Postgraduates & Interns are Welcome!
(Medical, Dental, Nursing, & Allied Health)


